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TAB 603
CHEMICALS
PURCHASING AGENT: AILEEN HALEY

BIDDER:
QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL ALT

CARLIN SALES CORP
1.CONFRONT, 2.5 GAL NO BID
2.DEVRINOL 5G, GRANULAR NO BID
3.FERMENTA 2.5 GAL NO BID
4.GALLERY DF, 1LB 9 $140.790  $1,267.11
5.MOMENTUN, 2.5 GAL NO BID
6.ROUNDUP, 2.5 GAL 50 $52.184  $2,609.20
7.ROUNDUP, 1 OZ WATER NO BID
8.SPIKE, 1 LB WATER NO BID
9.SURFLAN AS, 2.5 GAL 30 $114.000  $3,420.00
10.TRIMEC, 2.5 GAL NO BID
11.VANQUISH, 2.5 GAL NO BID
12.N-SURE 28-0-0, LIQUID NO BID
13.NUTRALENE 40-0-0 GRANULAR NO BID
14.MILORGANITE, 50 LB NON-COMPLYING
15. ANT/ROACH SPRAY, 17.5 0Z NO BID
16.DIAZNON DF, GRANULAR 5 $1.026 $5.13
17.GOLDEN NATURAL SPRAY NO BID
18.ROPEL, 1 GAL 11 $31.310 $344.41 $27.724/GAL (5 GAL)
19.HORNET/WASP SPRAY NO BID
20.NEW BLANACE, 1 GAL NO BID
21.X-77 SPREADER/STICKER NO BID
22.LESCO LAKE & POND NO BID

GRAND TOTAL $7,645.85

QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

CARSO INC.
1.CONFRONT, 2.5 GAL 25 $94.000 $119.00
2.DEVRINOL 5G, GRANULAR NO BID $0.00
3.FERMENTA 2.5 GAL NO BID $0.00
4.GALLERY DF, 1LB 9 $104.000 $113.00
5.MOMENTUN, 2.5 GAL NO BID $0.00
6.ROUNDUP, 2.5 GAL 50 $27.890  $1,394.50
7.ROUNDUP, 1 OZ WATER NO BID $0.00
8.SPIKE, 1 LB WATER NO BID $0.00
9.SURFLAN AS, 2.5 GAL NO BID $0.00
10.TRIMEC, 2.5 GAL 10 $17.750 $27.75
11.VANQUISH, 2.5 GAL 2.5 $74.000 $76.50
12.N-SURE 28-0-0, LIQUID NO BID $0.00
13.NUTRALENE 40-0-0 GRANULAR NO BID $0.00
14.MILORGANITE, 50 LB NO BID $0.00

15. ANT/ROACH SPRAY, 17.5 0Z NO BID $0.00



16.DIAZNON DF, GRANULAR
17.GOLDEN NATURAL SPRAY
18.ROPEL, 1 GAL
19.HORNET/WASP SPRAY
20.NEW BLANACE, 1 GAL
21.X-77 SPREADER/STICKER
22.LESCO LAKE & POND

CONSERVE FS
1.CONFRONT, 2.5 GAL
2.DEVRINOL 5G, GRANULAR
3.FERMENTA 2.5 GAL
4.GALLERY DF, 1LB
5.MOMENTUN, 2.5 GAL
6.ROUNDUP, 2.5 GAL
7.ROUNDUP, 1 OZ WATER
8.SPIKE, 1 LB WATER
9.SURFLAN AS, 2.5 GAL
10.TRIMEC, 2.5 GAL
11.VANQUISH, 2.5 GAL
12.N-SURE 28-0-0, LIQUID

13.NUTRALENE 40-0-0 GRANULAR

14.MILORGANITE, 50 LB

15. ANT/ROACH SPRAY, 17.5 0Z

16.DIAZNON DF, GRANULAR
17.GOLDEN NATURAL SPRAY
18.ROPEL, 1 GAL
19.HORNET/WASP SPRAY
20.NEW BLANACE, 1 GAL
21.X-77 SPREADER/STICKER
22.LESCO LAKE & POND

DEANGELO BROTHERS INC
1.CONFRONT, 2.5 GAL
2.DEVRINOL 5G, GRANULAR
3.FERMENTA 2.5 GAL
4.GALLERY DF, 1LB
5.MOMENTUN, 2.5 GAL
6.ROUNDUP, 2.5 GAL
7.ROUNDUP, 1 OZ WATER
8.SPIKE, 1 LB WATER
9.SURFLAN AS, 2.5 GAL
10.TRIMEC, 2.5 GAL
11.VANQUISH, 2.5 GAL
12.N-SURE 28-0-0, LIQUID

13.NUTRALENE 40-0-0 GRANULAR

14.MILORGANITE, 50 LB

15. ANT/ROACH SPRAY, 17.5 0Z

NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
8
NO BID
QTY
25
270
NO BID
9
NO BID
50
75
NO BID
NON-COMPLYING
10
NO BID
NO BID
1000
5000
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
QTY
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
50
75
NO BID
30
10
2.5
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
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$8.090

GRAND TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

$91.580
$2.120

$111.350

$41.000

$40.800

$17.500

$0.410
$0.092

GRAND TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

$35.040
$1.280

$99.000
$18.350
$81.000

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$16.09
$0.00
$1,746.84

TOTAL

$2,289.50
$572.40

$1,002.15

$2,050.00

$3,060.00

$175.00

$410.00
$460.00

$10,019.05

TOTAL

$1,752.00
$96.00

$2,970.00
$183.50
$202.50



16.DIAZNON DF, GRANULAR
17.GOLDEN NATURAL SPRAY

18.ROPEL, 1 GAL

19.HORNET/WASP SPRAY
20.NEW BLANACE, 1 GAL
21.X-77 SPREADER/STICKER
22.LESCO LAKE & POND

LESCO INC.

1.CONFRONT, 2.5 GAL
2.DEVRINOL 5G, GRANULAR
3.FERMENTA 2.5 GAL

4.GALLERY DF, 1LB

5.MOMENTUN, 2.5 GAL

6.ROUNDUP, 2.5 GAL

7.ROUNDUP, 1 OZ WATER
8.SPIKE, 1 LB WATER
9.SURFLAN AS, 2.5 GAL

10.TRIMEC, 2.5 GAL

11.VANQUISH, 2.5 GAL
12.N-SURE 28-0-0, LIQUID
13.NUTRALENE 40-0-0 GRANULAR
14.MILORGANITE, 50 LB

15. ANT/ROACH SPRAY, 17.5 0Z
16.DIAZNON DF, GRANULAR
17.GOLDEN NATURAL SPRAY

18.ROPEL, 1 GAL

19.HORNET/WASP SPRAY
20.NEW BLANACE, 1 GAL
21.X-77 SPREADER/STICKER
22.LESCO LAKE & POND

PROGREEN PLUS LLC
1.CONFRONT, 2.5 GAL
2.DEVRINOL 5G, GRANULAR
3.FERMENTA 2.5 GAL

4.GALLERY DF, 1LB

5.MOMENTUN, 2.5 GAL

6.ROUNDUP, 2.5 GAL

7.ROUNDUP, 1 OZ WATER
8.SPIKE, 1 LB WATER
9.SURFLAN AS, 2.5 GAL

10.TRIMEC, 2.5 GAL

11.VANQUISH, 2.5 GAL
12.N-SURE 28-0-0, LIQUID
13.NUTRALENE 40-0-0 GRANULAR
14.MILORGANITE, 50 LB

NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID

QTY

25
NO BID
NO BID
9
10
50
NON-COMPLYING
NO BID
NON-COMPLYING
10
NO BID
NON-COMPLYING
NO BID
NO BID
36
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
24
NO BID
NO BID

QTY

NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
2915
NO BID
NO BID
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GRAND TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

$93.000

$109.700
$30.000
$41.000

$21.400

$9.500

$3.100

$7.500
GRAND TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

$5,204.00

TOTAL

$2,325.00

$987.30
$300.00
$2,050.00

$214.00

$342.00

$74.40

$7.50
$6,300.20

TOTAL

$4.620 $13,467.30
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15. ANT/ROACH SPRAY, 17.5 0Z
16.DIAZNON DF, GRANULAR
17.GOLDEN NATURAL SPRAY
18.ROPEL, 1 GAL
19.HORNET/WASP SPRAY
20.NEW BLANACE, 1 GAL
21.X-77 SPREADER/STICKER
22.LESCO LAKE & POND

PROSOURCE ONE
1.CONFRONT, 2.5 GAL
2.DEVRINOL 5G, GRANULAR
3.FERMENTA 2.5 GAL
4.GALLERY DF, 1 LB
5.MOMENTUN, 2.5 GAL
6.ROUNDUP, 2.5 GAL
7.ROUNDUP, 1 OZ WATER
8.SPIKE, 1 LB WATER
9.SURFLAN AS, 2.5 GAL
10.TRIMEC, 2.5 GAL
11.VANQUISH, 2.5 GAL
12.N-SURE 28-0-0, LIQUID
13.NUTRALENE 40-0-0 GRANULAR
14.MILORGANITE, 50 LB

15. ANT/ROACH SPRAY, 17.5 0Z
16.DIAZNON DF, GRANULAR
17.GOLDEN NATURAL SPRAY
18.ROPEL, 1 GAL
19.HORNET/WASP SPRAY
20.NEW BLANACE, 1 GAL
21.X-77 SPREADER/STICKER
22.LESCO LAKE & POND

SPRING VALLEY
1.CONFRONT, 2.5 GAL
2.DEVRINOL 5G, GRANULAR
3.FERMENTA 2.5 GAL
4.GALLERY DF, 1LB
5.MOMENTUN, 2.5 GAL
6.ROUNDUP, 2.5 GAL
7.ROUNDUP, 1 OZ WATER
8.SPIKE, 1 LB WATER
9.SURFLAN AS, 2.5 GAL
10.TRIMEC, 2.5 GAL
11.VANQUISH, 2.5 GAL
12.N-SURE 28-0-0, LIQUID
13.NUTRALENE 40-0-0 GRANULAR
14.MILORGANITE, 50 LB

NO BID
NO BID
2.5
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID

QTY

25
NO BID
NO BID

NO BID
50
NON-COMPLYING
12
NO BID
10
25
2915
1000
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NO BID
NON-COMPLYING

QTY

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID

NO BID
2915
1000

NO BID
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$23.810

GRAND TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

$89.750

$105.500

$37.250

$23.500

$24.420

$74.800

$4.680
$0.440

GRAND TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

$4.470
$0.550

$59.53

$13,526.83

TOTAL

$2,243.75

$949.50
$1,862.50
$282.00
$244.20
$187.00

$13,642.20
$440.00

$19,851.15

TOTAL

$13,030.05
$550.00

$40.50/GAL
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15. ANT/ROACH SPRAY, 17.5 0Z NO BID

16.DIAZNON DF, GRANULAR NO BID
17.GOLDEN NATURAL SPRAY NO BID
18.ROPEL, 1 GAL NO BID
19.HORNET/WASP SPRAY NO BID
20.NEW BLANACE, 1 GAL NO BID
21.X-77 SPREADER/STICKER NO BID
22.LESCO LAKE & POND NO BID
GRAND TOTAL $13,580.05
QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

WI TURF EQUIPMENT CORP

1.CONFRONT, 2.5 GAL NO BID
2.DEVRINOL 5G, GRANULAR NO BID
3.FERMENTA 2.5 GAL NO BID
4.GALLERY DF, 1 LB NO BID
5.MOMENTUN, 2.5 GAL NO BID
6.ROUNDUP, 2.5 GAL NO BID
7.ROUNDUP, 1 OZ WATER NO BID
8.SPIKE, 1 LB WATER NO BID
9.SURFLAN AS, 2.5 GAL NO BID
10.TRIMEC, 2.5 GAL NO BID
11.VANQUISH, 2.5 GAL NO BID
12.N-SURE 28-0-0, LIQUID NO BID
13.NUTRALENE 40-0-0 GRANULAR NO BID
14.MILORGANITE, 50 LB 5000 $0.1094 $547.00
15. ANT/ROACH SPRAY, 17.5 0Z NO BID
16.DIAZNON DF, GRANULAR NO BID
17.GOLDEN NATURAL SPRAY NO BID
18.ROPEL, 1 GAL NO BID
19.HORNET/WASP SPRAY NO BID
20.NEW BLANACE, 1 GAL NO BID
21.X-77 SPREADER/STICKER NO BID
22.LESCO LAKE & POND NO BID

GRAND TOTAL $547.00
AWARD WILL BE MADE BY LINE ITEM OR IN TOTAL, WHICH EVER IS DEEMED TO BE IN THE BEST INTERESTS
OF THE CITY, TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE AND RESPONSIVE BIDDER COMPLYING WITH THE BID
SPECIFICATIONS AND THE SPECIFIED DELIVERY REQUIREMENTS.
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